

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1089-1090 OF 2004

IMAMUDDIN KHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AFROZ KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 27/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajnish Prasad, Adv.

For Mr. Kanhaiya Priyadarshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested, six weeks time is granted for filing  
additional documents.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER